LIST OF INTERESTED COMPANIES

The following is a list of companies that have expressed interest in the NASA/Goddard Space Flight Center's procurement entitled Independent Verification and Validation (IV&V) of Software Services.  This is NOT a bidders list.  This list is provided for informational purposes only.  Companies on this list will NOT automatically be notified of future information regarding the acquisition.  This list will be periodically updated to include additional interested companies.  This list will NOT be updated after release of the final RFP.  Additional CBD notices will NOT be posted for the updates.  If you wish to have your company included on this listing, or revise any information, please e-mail Darlene Dorsey at:  Darlene.E.Dorsey@nasa.gov.
	Company
	Point of Contact
	Telephone

Number
	Web-Site

	AC Technologies, Inc.

Fairfax, VA
	Ronnie Alton
	703-207-6244
	www.ac-tech.com

	Access Systems, Inc.

Reston, VA
	Carl Dickson
	703-464-6900
	cdickson@accsys-inc.com

	Analex Corporation

Alexandria, VA
	Pamela Prue
	703-329-9400

Ext. 326
	www.analex.com

	AVRAM Technologies

Los Angeles, CA
	Marva Farmer
	310-908-9556
	Marvafarmer@yahoo.com

	
	
	
	

	BAE Systems, Inc.

Rockville, MD
	Drucilla Witt
	301-838-6000
	drucilla.witt@baesystems.com

	Barrios Technology

Houston, TX
	Anita Renteria
	281-280-1958
	Anita.Renteria@barrios.com

	C-Tek Data Systems

Rocky Mount, VA
	George Coger
	540-489-3331
	george.coger@cteksys.com

	Computer Sciences 

Lanham, MD
	Sandra Mann
	301-794-2811
	smann7@csc.com

	Creative Information Technology, Inc.

Arlington, VA
	Terence Kuch
	703-869-9063
	tkuch@citi-us.com

	Embedded Plus Engineering

Tempe, AZ
	Paula Thetford
	480-517-9200
	paula.thetford@embeddedplus.com

	EnbVue
	Gary Greisman

	1-514-733- 1331 ext 102
	greisman@embvue.com


	GB Tech, Inc

Houston, TX
	Sabrina Iles
	281-333-3703

Ext. 103
	www.gbtech.net

	Genco Systems, Inc.

Fairfax, VA
	Avtar Dhaliwal
	703-995-2990
	avtar.dhaliwal@gencosystems.com

	ISPA, Inc.

Warner Robins, GA
	Kim Smith
	478-953-6529
	kim.smith@ispa-sed.com

	Independent Design Analysis, Inc.

Friendswood, TX
	Mitch Malone
	281-488-8968
	mpmalone@ida-inc.com

	INDUS Corporation

Vienna, VA
	Deb Pomerantz
	703-506-6700

Ext. 3094
	debp@induscorp.com

	International Computer Systems

Greenbelt, MD
	Tan Aslam
	301-614-3989
	www.ics-systems.us

	
	
	
	

	L-3 Communications Government Services

Chantilly, VA
	Jennifer Gentry Pfleckl
	703-375-6409
	jennifer.pfleckl@eer.com

	MRI Technologies

Houston, TX
	Tim Kropp
	281-333-2555
	TKROPP@mricompany.com

	McDonald Bradley

Herndon, VA
	Kimberly Tanczos
	703-326-1020
	KTanczos@McDonaldBradley.com

	
	
	
	

	MagnaCom, Inc.

Hunstville, AL
	Jim Amato
	256-895-2901

Ext. 127
	jamato@magnacom-inc.com

	Mayur Technologies

Lanham, MD
	Suresh Ramachandran
	301-306-5683
	suresh@mayurtech.com

	Micropact Engineering, Inc.

Herndon, VA
	David Peterson
	703-272-2930
	www.micropact.com

	Mountain States Information Systems

Elkins, WV
	Paul Garnett
	304-636-4661
	pgarnett.msis@worldnet.att.net

	Northrup Grumman

Falls Church, VA
	Jacquel Tomlin
	703-205-3171
	jacquel.tomlin@ngc.com

	Orbital Sciences Corp

Greenbelt, MD
	Susan Sarner
	301-220-5667
	Sarner.Susie@orbital.com

	Orgalogic

Delray Beach, FL
	Heinz Bleffert
	561-243-6330
	bleffert@orgalogic.net

	ProLogic, Inc

Fairmont, WV
	Dan McCaugherty
	304-363-1157

Ext. 529
	danm@prologic-inc.com

	
	
	
	

	SRS Technologies

Cape Canaveral, FL
	Michael Williams
	321-784-7828
	mike.wiliams@msd.srs.com

	Safeware Engineering Corporation

Seattle, WA
	Grady Lee
	443-995-0700
	lee@safeware-eng.com

	Science Applications International Corp

Fairmont, WV
	Christopher Stoddard
	703-414-3886
	christopher.t.stoddard@saic.com

	Science Systems & Applications

Lanham, MD
	Laura McShane
	301-867-6275
	laura_mcshane@Mail.ssaihq.com

	Software Consultants

Lanham, MD
	Scott Halpine
	301-306-5102
	scott@scigrp.com

	Space Systems Integration

Glenndale, MD
	Brian Vreeland
	301-922-1221
	vreeland@comcast.net

	Sycamore Associates

Frederick, MD
	Kurt Heckman
	866-479-2266

Ext. 104
	kurt@sycamore.us

	Syntek Systems Corporation

Bethesda, MD
	Don Jahn
	301-656-6272

Ext. 112
	djahn@syntek-usa.com

	GeoControl Systems

Digital Operations Corporation
	David Brown

Joe Lacey
	281-333-2561

Ext. 115

256-922-9600

Ext. 141
	dbrown@geocontrol.com
joseph.m.lacey@boeing.com



	SysTest Labs

Denver, CO
	Brian Phillips
	303-575-6881

Ext. 101
	www.systest.com

	Realtime Group

          Plano, TX
	Len Schalkwyk
	972-985-9100

Ext. 128
	www.TheRealtimeGroup.com

	Theseus Professional Services LLC
	Norman Moreau
	410-857-0023
	nmoreau@theseuspro.com

	tieBridge, Inc
	Mike Hernon
	
	mike@tiebridge.com

	Titan Corporation

          Fairfax, VA
	Allen Hockenbury
	703-383-4749
	Allen.Hockenbury@titan.com

	Total Systems Technologies Corp

          Fairfax, VA
	Christine Podracky
	703-802-4970
	www.totalsystech.com

	Tybrin Corporation

       San Diego, CA
	Dan Schenke
	850-337-2624
	dan.schenke@tybrin.com

	UAL Solutions Group

    Silver Spring, MD
	Tom Wileman
	301-565-0032
	twileman@att.net

	Universal Systems & Technology

       Washington, DC
	Teresa Anderson
	202-349-8807
	TAnderson@dc.unitech1.com

	Universal Webflow

        Kemah, TX
	Mark Huffman
	281-538-1262
	www.universalwebflow.com

	V-Systems, Inc

   Satellite Beach, FL
	Ken Vilardebo
	321-779-2900
	www.vsystemsinc.com

	Vantage Systems, Inc

      Lanham, MD 
	Mike Ahan
	301-459-6007
	ahan@vansysinc.com

	VertiTest

Waltham, MA
	Greg Clawson
	937-320-1978
	www.veritest.com

	Vitronics, Inc.

        Eatontown, NJ
	Steven Minnich
	937-252-9199

Ext. 1122
	steve.minnich@mtctechnologies.com

	
	
	
	


